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Indian River State College Chastain Campus 
2400 S.E. Salerno Road  •  Stuart, FL 34997  •  Phone 772-419-5750 

 

A National Model High School  
www.clarkadvancedlearningcenter.org 

 

 

Agenda 

Partnering Around Student Success (PASS) 

9-21-22 

6:00 pm (Dome or via TEAMS) 

 

Welcome and Introductions 

 

Goals 

School 

PASS 

 

Needs 

 Budget 

 Parent Account 

 Volunteers 

 

Future Topics 

 

Key Dates 
Thursday, Sept 22- Senior Night 

Friday, Sept. 23- IRSC Discovery Day 

Tuesday, Sept. 27- Clark College Fair; DBOT  

Monday, Oct. 3- BlueUp Day 

Friday, Oct. 7- Bingo Night 

Wed. Oct. 12- PSAT 

Thurs. Oct. 130 10th/11th Grade Info Night 

Tues. Oct. 18- DBOT @ Chastain 

Wed. Oct. 19- Senior Road Shoot; 10/11 Make Up 

Wed. Oct. 26- Blood Drive 

Fri. Oct. 28- ASVAB; Winter Dance 

Mon. Oct. 31- Early Release 

Thurs. Nov. 3- IRSC Pioneer Day; mARTies Awards 

Fri. Nov. 4- Teacher of the Year Awards 

 

Questions/ Wrap Up 

 

Next Meeting: Wednesday, October 19.  


